
Goverment of India 

Department of Space 

Satish Dhawan Space Centre SHAR 
Shriharikota-Range PO. 524 124 

SPSR Nellore Dist., AP, India 

Telephone : +91-8623 245060 (6 Lines) 
Fax : +91-8623 222099 

A G 

Siafer fwwr 

A gaT SRy 7 AN 
feRerer T a9, 524 124 

&t O fg S R, o, TR 
T : +91-8623 245060 (6 ) 

o : +91-8623 222099 

fSUA/CORRIGENDUM - I 

e T 

vz Ardwfe Fifder Yu=n W@ /Corrigendum to Public Tender Notice 
No. SDSC SHAR/ Sr, HPS/ PT/ RO-VALF/26/ 2024-2025 fHi®/Date: 14.11.2024 

WIS WBATFile No, SHAR/VALF/2024001336 | I (G1-HTT) - 
WRIRAE/Public Tender(Two-Part) E-Procurement 

Wheel Bogie System for SSLV Launch Complex Project 

%9 ¥, | Wiga §EN/File No. |  fdavvi/Description P SRG/1In Place Of | & &4 # U8 WY/ To 
si. No. be Read As 

o1 Sfffergd @ o | offtare Pfdar s 
T F fm R T # oeifm RRY 
Due Date for | Due Date ~for 

SDSC SHAR VALF/ submission  of  bids | submission of bids 
2024001336 Wheel Bogie System for | online: online: 
[WTfrs FRET (3 | SSLV Launch Complex | 17:12:2024@16:30 hrs | 06.01.2025@16:30 hrs 

miP::rl'l; Tender | Project Ffders @ien 3t froa | Afiag g 3 fFog 
| fof/ Due Date for | AW Due Date for 

| opening of tenders: opening of tenders: 
| 18.12.2024 @14:30 hrs | 06.01.2025 @17:00 hrs 

Furfaa m m mm‘fl' Efi R afim fi/The prospective bidders 

may observe the same in detail in our ISRO website: 

fe=i® DT:16.12.2024 

WWW.isro.gov.in & Www.eproc.isro.gov.in 

Y 
g, UYTH 4 TG YSR/Sr. HEAD PURCHASE AND STORES 

Indian Space Research Organisation 


